
EXHIBIT B 

Yates Petroleum Corporation 

Barracuda State Unit Area 

Chaves County, New Mexico 
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VA-2043 

<39 50 

VA-2022 

Yaus Pet 42 00% 
Yates Drill 6 OOS 
Abo Pol 
Myco Ind 
ElK Oil Co 20 00% 
NVR Inc 5 00% 
Cllrtot Ind 
Elliot Hall 
SLR OII 

6 00% 
6 00% 

4 00% 
4 00% 
2 00 ' . 

Genes a Lmt 5 00% 

Yates Pet 42 00% 
Yltos Drill 6 00% 
ADo Pet 
Myco bid 
Elk OII Co 20 00% 
NMR Inc 5 00% 
Ellitot Ind 
Elliot Hall i 
SLR O I 

VA-2130 

® 

6 00% 
0 00% 

4 00% 
4 00% 
200% 

Yale Pet 42 00% 
YalPS Drill 6 00% 
Abo Pet 
Myco Ind 
Elk Oil Co 20 00% 
NMR Inc 5 00% 
Ellitot Ind 
Elliot Hall 
SLR Oil 

0 00% 
6 00% 

4 00V 
4 00% 
2 00% 

Gene I Lmt S 00% Genesis Lmt 5 00% 

VA-2037 

Yitos Pot 
Yates Drill 
Abo Pet 
Myco Ind 
Elk Oil CO 
NMR Inc 
Ellitotlnd 
Ell.otHall 
SLR Oil 

42 00% 
6 00% 
6 00% 
6 00% 

20 00% 
5 00% 
4 00% 

"4 00% 
2 00% 

Gene Is Lmt 5 00% 

VA-2023 

CD 
VA-2031 vA-?<m 

Yates Pet 42 00% Yates Pet 42 00% 
Yates Drill i'Jo l̂feilPts Yalos Drill 6 00% 
Abo Pet 6 00% Abo Pel 6 00% 
Myco Ind i 00% Myco Ind 6 00% 
Elk OII Co ; 20.00% * Elk OII Co 20 00% 
NVR Inc 540% NMR Inc. 5 00% 
Ellitot Ind 4 00% Ellitot Ind 4 00% 
Elliot Ha 1 4 00S E lot Hall 4 00% 
SLR Oil 2 00% SLR Oil 2 00% 
Genesis Lnit 5 00% Genosis Lmt 5 00% 

Yates Pel 42 00% 
Yates Drill 6 00% 
Abo Pat 6 00% 
Myco Ind 6 00% 
Elk Oil Co 20 00% 
NMR Inc 5 00% 
Ellitot Ind 4 00% 
El lot Hall 4 00% 
SLR OII 2 00% 
CenealsLntt 5 00% 

VA-2044 

9 

Yates Pet 
Yates Drill 
Abo Pet 
Myco Ind 
Elk Oil Co 
NMR Inc 
Ellttol Ind 
Elliot Hall 
SLR OII 

42 00% 
6 00% 
6 00% *' 
6 00% 

20 00% 
5 00% 
4 00% 
4 00% 
2 00% 

Gene Is Lmt 5 00% 

(5) 
VA-2032 

Yates Pet 42 00% 
Yates Drill 600% 
Abo Pet 6 00% 
Myco Ind 6 00% 
Elk OII Co 20 00% 
NMR Ine 5 00% 
Ellitot Ind 4 00% 
Flliot Hall 4 00% 
SLR Oil 2 00% 
Genesis Lmt 5 00% 

® 
VA-2033 

•7 

Yates Pet 42 00% 
Yates Drill 600% 
Abo Pet 6 00% 
MycoInd 6 00% 
Elk Oil Co 20 00% 
NMR Inc 5 00% 
Ellitot Ind 4 00% 
Elliot Hall 4 00% 
SLR Oil 2 00% 
Genesis Lmt 5 00% 
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20 21 

| Indicates Unit Area 

Scale 2 1/4 inches = 1 mile 

| i~ • ~ ] State Lands 


